Onsdagsturneringen 2022 - Order of Merit

15. juni 2021
Deltaget i alt:

Medl. Nr

9-3422
9-3140
9-2941
9-3454
9-171

9-3105
9-3198
9-3019
9-4070
9-4081
9-4053
9-1646
9-3322
9-2904
9-3435
9-3039
9-3190
9-2722
9-2359
9-439

9-2798
9-2726
9-1420
9-2933
9-4031
9-3022
9-2041
9-4018
9-1500
9-2399
9-928

9-3059
9-3527
9-2943
9-3008
9-1115
9-2669
9-2998
9-2992
9-1899
9-1900

Fornavn

Sanne
Leon
Marianne
Kristian
William
Peter
Annie

Kim
Charlotte
Bent Schou
Karsten Bo
Bente
Bjarne
Henning
Louise

Lars Birk
Jan Dam
Karl

Peter T.
Ole

Eric Steinar
Heidi Maria
Bjgrn
Mads
Marcello
Britt Taul
Sgren
Elsebeth
Hans
Charlotte Malling
Henning
Janne Hovgaard
Alex

Jakob

Jens Chr.
Bente

Stig

Pia

Erna

Pia Maria Skogstad

Steen

Onsdagsmatch 1-7
61 medlemmer

Efternavn

JENSEN
SKINBJERG
S@NDERGAARD
H@GH JEPPESEN
GRAHN
JELSTRUP
SONNE
NISSEN
HANSON
PETERSEN
S@RENSEN
RASMUSSEN
WARMING
JAKOBSEN
SIMONE HANSEN
JENSEN
JENSEN
PAULSEN
PETERSEN
OLSEN
JENSEN
OLSEN
RASMUSSEN
HOLST
WARMAN
THOMSEN
OLSEN
VINGBORG
TOGEBY
OLSEN
MORTENSEN
ANDERSEN
M@RCH
JUSTESEN
FJELDBORG
ESPENHEIN
M@NSTED
JUSTESEN
ERNFELDT
JORGENSEN
JORGENSEN

Points

17
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
12
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Placering Matcher
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9-3324
9-3193
9-2724
9-1114
9-2668
9-3035
9-3423
9-2296
9-1375
9-2859
9-2926
9-2638
9-2270
9-2477
9-3020
9-2674
9-3094
9-1499
9-3110
9-2073

Martin
Vagn

Anne Gade
Hans

Ulla
Annette Taul
Stig

Jon

Frank
Flemming
Henning
Per

Hans Jgrgen
Anne

Lone
Jesper
Claus Thor
Marianne
Vibeke
Jette

JENSEN
JOHANSEN
LARSSON
POULSEN
M@NSTED
WESTH
ELLER
JENSEN
LARSEN
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
PERSCHKE
SCHI@TT
BRAMSEN
JARL
KLITTE
M@LLER
M@LLESKOV LA COUF
STUDT
NIELSEN
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36
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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